Position

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Total Wages

$20,790
$19,923
$18,690
$18,150
$17,540
$17,495
$17,040
$16,970
$16,845
$16,738
$16,680
$16,315
$15,750
$15,630
$15,620
$15,600
$15,150
$15,120
$14,130
$13,720
$13,400
$13,350
$13,260
$13,120
$12,840
$12,430
$12,355
$12,120
$11,430
$11,280

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,616
$0
$2,351
$2,283
$2,207
$2,201
$2,144
$2,135
$0

$0
$2,098
$2,052
$1,981
$1,966
$1,965
$1,963
$1,906
$1,902
$1,778
$1,726
$106
$1,680
$1,668
$1,651
$1,615
$1,564
$1,554
$1,525
$1,438
$1,419



Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

$11,130
$11,100
$11,070
$10,890
$10,380
$10,380
$10,102
$10,020
$9,750
$9,240
$8,490
$8,430
$8,040
$7,980
$7,680
$7,650
$7,200
$7,050
$6,950
$6,870
$6,750
$6,750
$6,690
$6,480
$6,450
$6,390
$6,360
$6,270
$6,270
$6,090
$6,060
$5,760

$1,400
$0
$1,393
$1,370
$1,306
$0
$1,271
$1,261
$1,227
$1,162
$1,068
$1,061
$0
$1,004
$966
$962
$906
$887
$874
$864
$849
$0
$842
$0

$0
$804
$800
$789
$789
$766
$0
$725



Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

$5,670
$5,520
$5,520
$5,160
$5,130
$5,010
$4,800
$4,790
$4,778
$4,560
$4,230
$4,230
$4,110
$4,080
$4,050
$3,780
$3,570
$3,450
$3,360
$3,315
$3,150
$3,150
$3,030
$2,940
$2,940
$2,880
$2,850
$2,828
$2,730
$2,550
$2,250
$2,160

$0
$0
$0
$0
$645
$630
$604
$0
$0
$574
$532
$532
$517
$513
$510
$0
$449
$0
$423
$0
$396
$396
$381
$370
$370
$362
$0
$0
$343
$321
$283
$272



Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

$2,070
$2,070
$1,920
$1,770
$1,650
$1,440
$1,410
$1,410
$1,410
$1,320
$1,230
$960
$910
$840
$720
$690
$600
$600
$570
$540
$480
$480
$480
$480
$360
$360
$330
$240
$240
$240
$240
$180

$260
$260
$242
$223
$0
$181
$0
$177
$0
$166
$0
$121
$0
$106
$0
$87
$75
$75
$72
$68
$60
$0
$0
$60
$45
$0
$0
$0
$30
$30
$0
$23



Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da
Certificated Hrly/Da

$180
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120

$0
$0
$15
$15
$15
$15



