Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$20,790	\$2,616
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$19,923	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$18,690	\$2,351
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$18,150	\$2,283
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$17,540	\$2,207
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$17,495	\$2,201
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$17,040	\$2,144
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$16,970	\$2,135
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$16,845	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$16,738	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$16,680	\$2,098
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$16,315	\$2,052
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,750	\$1,981
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,630	\$1,966
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,620	\$1,965
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,600	\$1,963
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,150	\$1,906
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$15,120	\$1,902
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$14,130	\$1,778
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$13,720	\$1,726
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$13,400	\$106
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$13,350	\$1,680
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$13,260	\$1,668
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$13,120	\$1,651
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$12,840	\$1,615
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$12,430	\$1,564
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$12,355	\$1,554
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$12,120	\$1,525
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$11,430	\$1,438
Certificated Hrly/Da		Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$11,280	\$1,419

Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$11,130	\$1,400
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$11,100	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$11,070	\$1,393
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$10,890	\$1,370
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$10,380	\$1,306
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$10,380	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$10,102	\$1,271
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$10,020	\$1,261
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$9,750	\$1,227
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$9,240	\$1,162
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$8,490	\$1,068
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$8,430	\$1,061
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$8,040	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$7,980	\$1,004
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$7,680	\$966
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$7,650	\$962
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$7,200	\$906
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$7,050	\$887
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,950	\$874
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,870	\$864
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,750	\$849
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,750	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,690	\$842
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,480	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,450	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,390	\$804
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,360	\$800
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,270	\$789
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,270	\$789
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,090	\$766
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$6,060	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,760	\$725

Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,670	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,520	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,520	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,160	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,130	\$645
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$5,010	\$630
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,800	\$604
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,790	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,778	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,560	\$574
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,230	\$532
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,230	\$532
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,110	\$517
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,080	\$513
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$4,050	\$510
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,780	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,570	\$449
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,450	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,360	\$423
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,315	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,150	\$396
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,150	\$396
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$3,030	\$381
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,940	\$370
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,940	\$370
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,880	\$362
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,850	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,828	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,730	\$343
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,550	\$321
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,250	\$283
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,160	\$272

Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,070	\$260
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$2,070	\$260
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,920	\$242
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,770	\$223
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,650	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,440	\$181
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,410	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,410	\$177
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,410	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,320	\$166
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$1,230	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$960	\$121
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$910	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$840	\$106
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$720	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$690	\$87
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$600	\$75
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$600	\$75
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$570	\$72
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$540	\$68
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$480	\$60
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$480	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$480	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$480	\$60
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$360	\$45
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$360	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$330	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$240	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$240	\$30
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$240	\$30
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$240	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$180	\$23

Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$180	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$120	\$0
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$120	\$15
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$120	\$15
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$120	\$15
Certificated Hrly/Da	Colton Joint Unified	Certificated Hrly/Da	\$120	\$15